
SEAT NO.

    1
Date:-
PAGE:-

NOV-DEC 2018 11/02/2019
HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY,PATAN

GENERAL MEDICINE GENERAL SURGERY
BIOLOGY
ORAL PATHOLOGY & MICRO-

TYBDS

TOT.
200

TOT.
200

THE. VIV. PRA.
70 20 90
10 10

EXT.
INT. MAX.

THE.
70
10

VIV. PRA.
20

TOT.
20090

10
MAX.

THE.
70
10

VIV. PRA.
20 90

10
PASSING : 50/100 50/100 50/100 50/100 50/100 50/100

RESULT
GRAND
TOTAL

UNI
TOTAL

FIRST       : 390 
FIRST DIST. : 450 AND MORE

SECOND      : LESS THAN 390

540 600

190 NARSINHBHAI PATEL DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VISN DENTAL VISCENT.:COLLEGE:

 9450
AOO
 50

44
AOO

16 28
13

 14  15
AOO

29

 53
AOO

53  82

 11  15
AOO

26

 46
AOO

46  72

MODI PARTH RAKESHKUMAR
FAIL248248

BDS1901564019

10755
  5
 50

52
  4

16 32
14

 27  16
  5

48

 56
  5

61 109

 14  15
  4

33

 49
AOO

49  82

TRIVEDI SHRUTI SHAILESHKUMAR
FAIL298275

BDS1901358097

12671
  6
 65

55
  6

18 31
15

 29  18
  5

52

 62
  6

68 120

 33  16
  5

54

 52
  5

57 111

PARMAR VYOMA RAJESHBHAI
SECOND357324

BDS1901564024

XOOXOO
XOO
XOO

XOO
XOO

XOOXOO
16

 36  18
  5

59

 62
  6

68 127

XOO XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO
XOO XOO

NAYAK DHRUSHA HARSHADBHAI
PASS127116

BDS1901564023

XOOXOO
XOO
XOO

XOO
XOO

XOOXOO
17

 29  16
  5

50

 55
  5

60 110

 29  16
  5

50

 49
  5

54 104

PAWAR MAULIK BALKRISHNARAO
PASS214194

BDS1901564030

XOOXOO
XOO
XOO

XOO
XOO

XOOXOO
18

XOO XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO
XOO XOO

 44  18
  5

67

 49
  5

54 121

MEHTA PARTH MANISH
PASS121111

BDS1901561708

405 SIDDHPUR DENTAL COLLEGE, SIDDHPUR SIDDHPURCENT.:COLLEGE:



SEAT NO.

    2
Date:-
PAGE:-

NOV-DEC 2018 11/02/2019
HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY,PATAN

GENERAL MEDICINE GENERAL SURGERY
BIOLOGY
ORAL PATHOLOGY & MICRO-

TYBDS

TOT.
200

TOT.
200

THE. VIV. PRA.
70 20 90
10 10

EXT.
INT. MAX.

THE.
70
10

VIV. PRA.
20

TOT.
20090

10
MAX.

THE.
70
10

VIV. PRA.
20 90

10
PASSING : 50/100 50/100 50/100 50/100 50/100 50/100

RESULT
GRAND
TOTAL

UNI
TOTAL

FIRST       : 390 
FIRST DIST. : 450 AND MORE

SECOND      : LESS THAN 390

540 600

 8551
  5
 46

34
  5

11 18
1

 18  15
  6

39

 49
  6

55  94

 11  10
  6

27

 45
  6

51  78

KATHIRIYA BHARVI DINESHKUMAR
FAIL257223

BDS4051358131

 7145
  5
 40

26
  5

8 13
2

 14  13
  6

33

 46
  6

52  85

  7  10
  5

22

 14
  5

19  41

CHAUDHARY GAUTAM DARAGHABHAI
FAIL197165

BDS4051459413

3 MEMON HANJALAHUSSAIN HANIFBHAI
CANCEL CANCEL

BDS4051459448

10452
  6
 46

52
  5

11 36
4

 38  14
  5

57

 50
  5

55 112

 38  14
  6

58

 48
  6

54 112

PATEL KETUL KANTIBHAI
SECOND328295

BDS4051358159

 9352
  5
 47

41
  6

11 24
5

 29  16
  6

51

 62
  5

67 118

 29   5
  6

40

 26
  5

31  71

JARADI KINJAL JESHINGBHAI
FAIL282249

BDS4051564055

11454
  4
 50

60
  5

13 42
6

XOO XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO
XOO XOO

 40  16
  5

61

 57
  5

62 123

PARMAR BRINDABEN KANTIBHAI
PASS237218

BDS4051564074

7 PATEL JAYKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI
CANCEL CANCEL

BDS4051564080



SEAT NO.

    3
Date:-
PAGE:-

NOV-DEC 2018 11/02/2019
HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY,PATAN

GENERAL MEDICINE GENERAL SURGERY
BIOLOGY
ORAL PATHOLOGY & MICRO-

TYBDS

TOT.
200

TOT.
200

THE. VIV. PRA.
70 20 90
10 10

EXT.
INT. MAX.

THE.
70
10

VIV. PRA.
20

TOT.
20090

10
MAX.

THE.
70
10

VIV. PRA.
20 90

10
PASSING : 50/100 50/100 50/100 50/100 50/100 50/100

RESULT
GRAND
TOTAL

UNI
TOTAL

FIRST       : 390 
FIRST DIST. : 450 AND MORE

SECOND      : LESS THAN 390

540 600

XOOXOO
XOO
XOO

XOO
XOO

XOOXOO
8

XOO XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO
XOO XOO

 47  17
  5

69

 55
  5

60 129

CHAUDHARY KALPANABEN HEMTABHAI
PASS129119

BDS4051564041

12565
  5
 60

60
  5

15 40
9

XOO XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO
XOO XOO

 43  18
  6

67

 59
  6

65 132

DAVE KINJAL KETANKUMAR
PASS257235

BDS4051564045

XOOXOO
XOO
XOO

XOO
XOO

XOOXOO
10

 37  16
  5

58

 67
  5

72 130

 38  16
  6

60

 53
  6

59 119

GELOT MAYANK BHARATBHAI
PASS249227

BDS4051564051

XOOXOO
XOO
XOO

XOO
XOO

XOOXOO
11

XOO XOO
XOO

XOO

XOO
XOO
XOO XOO

 39  16
  5

60

 56
  5

61 121

GADHAVI MINALBEN JAGDISHBHAI
PASS121111

BDS4051564049

12 PANJWANI PRIYA NIKHILBHAI
CANCEL CANCEL

BDS4051564072

Total Page  :-        3COMPUTER CENTER  H.N.G. UNIVERSITY ,PATAN..


